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ORION

07.2022

Produced from:  July 2022

1 Lever w/logo B961203AA 1 Pcs.
2 Indicator cap B964696NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M37x1.5 B964698NU 1 Pcs.
5 Cartridge Ø35mm B961477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Tub.spout R100mm B960851AA 1 Pcs.
6a Tub.spout R200mm B960385AA 1 Pcs.
7 Aerator M18x1 F960181AA 1 Pcs.
8 Sealing set for tub.spout B960839NU 1 Set
9 Fixation kit B964894NU 1 Set
10 Fl.pexhose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
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ORION

03.2020

1 Lever w/logo B961203AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Indicator cap B964696NU 1 Pcs.
4 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M37x1.5 B964698NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge Ø35mm B961477NU 1 Pcs.
7 Body kitchen  1 Pcs.
8 Tub.spout R100mm B960851AA 1 Pcs.
8a Tub.spout R200mm B960385AA 1 Pcs.
9 Aerator M18x1 F960181AA 1 Pcs.
10 Sealing set for tub.spout B960839NU 1 Set
11 Fixation kit B964894NU 1 Set
12 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
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13 Flex hose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
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Produced from:  March 2020
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ORION

02.2023

Produced from:  Feb.2023

1 Lever w/logo B961203AA 1 Pcs.
2 Indicator cap B964696NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap B964697AA 1 Pcs.
4 Screw M37x1.5 B964698NU 1 Pcs.
5 Cartridge Ø35mm B961477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Tub.spout R100mm B960851AA 1 Pcs.
6a Tub.spout R200mm B960385AA 1 Pcs.
7 Aerator M18x1 F960181AA 1 Pcs.
8 Sealing set for tub.spout B960839NU* 1 Set
9 Fixation kit B964894NU 1 Set
10 Fl.pexhose G3/8 B960535NU 1 Pcs.
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*Universal set (not all parts needed)
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